
DigiSAT DSGO-1804 ONU

Upstream PON interface GPON : downlink 2.5Gbps, uplink 1.25Gbps

Wavelength Tx1310nm, Rx 1490nm

Optical interface

Downstream LAN 
interface

7 indicators, for status of power, PON port and Ethernet ports.

Management OMCI, OAM, TR069

Power interface DC12V

Remote Management Support remote WER management, TELENT, SNMP; Support centr
alzed management on all connected EoC termnals

Power Consumptionl ≤3W

Operating Condition Operating temp: 0~+45  humidity: 10~90%(non-condensed)℃

Storing Condition Storing temp: -40~+85 , storing humidity: 10~90%(non-condensed)℃

Dimension 180mm*120mm*30mm (length*width*height)

Net weight 0.36Kg

TECHNICAL /FEATURES

SC/PC connector

LAN1 - LAN3: 10/100Mbps auto adaptive Ethernet interfaces 
LAN4: 10/100/1000Mbps auto adaptive Ethernet interfaces

Indicators
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